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The Vice President began his day at (place)  P-38 Date. 
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10:30a  t
11:00a 
12:00n 
12:10p  t
12:10p 
12:20p 
12:25p  f
12:45p  f
12:53p  t
12:56p  f
1:30p 
4:00p 
5:30-7 

8:00p 

30p 

C. P.  Little,  re : his  interest  in  a  job 
Meeting in  P-34  of  Senators  going  to  Mexico  parliamentary  meeting  and  Sec  Dean  Rusk 
Sec Rusk  and  Sec  Thomas  Mann 
George, re : press  conference  today 
Sen Mansfield 
C. R.  Smith 
Mrs. Johnson 
Sen Mansfield 
Walter 
Sen John  Carroll 
To Senate  gym 
looked at  house  on  McGill  Terrace  with  Mrs.  Johnson  and  girls 
American Newspaper  Women's  Club  reception  in  honor  of  Tish  Baldridge 

1536 Connecticut 
Dinner at  30th  Place:  Marjorie  and  Walter  Jenkins;  Mrs.  Johnson;  Thornberrys; 

Liz and  Les  Carpenter;  MMW  and  Martha  Bevis;  Mr  and  Mrs.  Ikard;  Dale  and 
Scooter Miller 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 




