CE	PRESIDENT	LYNDON	В.	JOHNSON
ĎAILY	DIARY			

Day_Saturday

February 4, 1961

Date_

The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Entry Time	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
		Lo	LD		Code
,	10. 20				
	10:30a	t		C. P. Little, re his interest in a job	
	11:00a			Meeting in P-34 of Senators going to Mexico parliamentary meeting and Sec Dean Rus	K
	12:00n	_		Sec Rusk and Sec Thomas Mann	
	12:10p	t		George, re press conference today	
	12:10p			Sen Mansfield C. R. Smith	
	12:20p	f		Mrs. Johnson	
	12:25p	f			
	12:45p			Sen Masnfield Walter	
	12:53p	t f		Walter Sen John Carroll	
	12:56p	I			
	1:30p			To Senate gym	
	4:00p	20.		looked at house on McGill Terrace with Mrs. Johnson and girls	
13	5:30-7:	3 0p		American Newspaper Women's Club reception in honor of Tish Baldridge 1536 Connecticut	
14	8:00p			Dinner at 30th Place: Marjorie and Walter Jenkins; Mrs. Johnson; Thornberrys; Liz and Les Carpenter; MMW and Martha Bevis; Mr and Mrs. Ikard; Dale and Scooter Miller	
					l

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.